Vintage Coca Cola Christmas Decor Sale

04/25/24 08:13:09

GLEATON'S

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 13 12:00am ET

Lot

7043
7044
7057

7064
7262
7510

7511

7536

7591
7592

7596

7643
7645
7648
7709
77548
8000
8006

8007

8008

8011

8012

8013

Title

Coca-Cola Brand Town Square Collection
Coca-Cola Collectibles

Lot of Vintage Glass Ornaments and Frosted
Glass Serving Bowl

1997 Penguin Coca Cola Delivery Man
Spode Christmas Tree Platter

Brand New in the Box Royal Hunt Pitcher and
2 Candy Box

Brand New Christmas Tree Shakers. Avon
Vanity Set

Large Pair of Italian Made of Vietri Angel
Figures

Lot of Three Angel Christmas Tree Tops

Hand Carved Christmas Figurines and Basket
of Toys

Santas Elfs Pair of Antique Shakers Made by
Napko

Spode China Sets

Spode Christmas Place Setting # 2
Spoode Setting (3 Boxes)

Glass Storage Con with Cookie Cut
Metal Frosty the Showman Y ard Deco
Christmas DA©cor Lot

Rare 1999 Christmas Coca-Cola Animated
Plush Beat

Vintage Coca-Cola Town Square Collection
Publix Food Store

Vintage Coca-Cola Town Square Collection
Honey Bee&€™s Flower Shop

Vintage Cardboard Coca-Cola Santa Cut Out
1998

1949 Coca-Cola Original Color ad Print &€oTravel
Refresheda€e

1992 Coca-Cola &aHappy Holidays&€e Santa Clause

Cut Out

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 23 9:00pm ET

Lot
8014

8015

8016

8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027

Title

Vintage Olympic Winter 1998 Coca-Cola Card
Board Cut Out

1996 Coca-Cola &ceThe Only Real Holiday
Refreshment &ce Store Display

Vintage Holiday Sprite and Diet Coke Store
Display Boxes

19204€™s Vintage Santa Coca-Cola AD

1996 Olympic Torch Relay Coke AD Atlanta
Vintage Coca-Cola Santa Store Display
Vintage Coca-Cola Wrapping Paper

Jack Paniels Old 27 Whisky Rug

Porcelain Christmas Decor with Candle Holder
Gibson Design Christmas Charm China

Holly Jolly Lot

Basket of Joy

Hand Painted Snowman Cookie Jar



04/25/24 08:13:09

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



