

Vintage Coca Cola Christmas Decor Sale

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 13 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Mon, Dec 23 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7043	Coca-Cola Brand Town Square Collection	8014	Vintage Olympic Winter 1998 Coca-Cola Card
7044	Coca-Cola Collectibles		Board Cut Out
7057	Lot of Vintage Glass Ornaments and Frosted Glass Serving Bowl	8015	1996 Coca-Cola "The Only Real Holiday Refreshment " Store Display
7064 7262	1997 Penguin Coca Cola Delivery Man Spode Christmas Tree Platter	8016	Vintage Holiday Sprite and Diet Coke Store Display Boxes
7510	Brand New in the Box Royal Hunt Pitcher and 2 Candy Box	8017 8018	1920's Vintage Santa Coca-Cola AD 1996 Olympic Torch Relay Coke AD Atlanta
7511	Brand New Christmas Tree Shakers. Avon Vanity Set	8019 8020	Vintage Coca-Cola Santa Store Display Vintage Coca-Cola Wrapping Paper
7536	Large Pair of Italian Made of Vietri Angel Figures	8021 8023	Jack Paniels Old 27 Whisky Rug Porcelain Christmas Decor with Candle Holder
7591	Lot of Three Angel Christmas Tree Tops	8024	Gibson Design Christmas Charm China
7592	Hand Carved Christmas Figurines and Basket of Toys	8025 8026	Holly Jolly Lot
7596	Santas Elfs Pair of Antique Shakers Made by Napko	8027	Basket of Joy Hand Painted Snowman Cookie Jar
7643	Spode China Sets		
7645	Spode Christmas Place Setting # 2		
7648	Spoode Setting (3 Boxes)		
7709	Glass Storage Con with Cookie Cut		
77548	Metal Frosty the Showman Yard Deco		
8000	Christmas Décor Lot		
8006	Rare 1999 Christmas Coca-Cola Animated Plush Beat		
8007	Vintage Coca-Cola Town Square Collection Publix Food Store		
8008	Vintage Coca-Cola Town Square Collection Honey Bee's Flower Shop		
8011	Vintage Cardboard Coca-Cola Santa Cut Out 1998		
8012	1949 Coca-Cola Original Color ad Print "Travel Refreshed―		

1992 Coca-Cola "Happy Holidays― Santa Clause

8013

Cut Out

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**